Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

quantity
Model Minimum
package
quantityPCB Terminals
Surface-mounting
Terminals
Surface-mounting
Terminals
DIP8
1a
(SPST-NO)
60 V 5 A G3VM-61CR1 G3VM-61FR1
50 pcs.
G3VM-61FR1(TR05)
500 pcs.
100 V 3 A G3VM-101CR G3VM-101FR G3VM-101FR(TR05)
200 V 1.5 A G3VM-201CR G3VM-201FR G3VM-201FR(TR05)
400 V 0.4 A G3VM-401CR G3VM-401FR G3VM-401FR(TR05)
600 V 0.6 A G3VM-601CR G3VM-601FR G3VM-601FR(TR05)
Note: The actual product is marked differently from the
image shown here.
• Communication equipment
• Industrial equipment

Minimum 1.5
V IF=10 mATypical 1.64
Maximum 1.8
Reverse current IR Maximum 10 µA VR=5 V
Capacitance between
terminals
CT Typical 70 pF V=0, f=1MHz
Trigger LED forward
current
IFT
Typical 0.28 0.3 0.3 0.2 0.23
mA
G3VM-61CR1/FR1 : IO=1 A
G3VM-101CR/FR : IO=1 A
G3VM-201CR/FR : IO=1 A
G3VM-401CR/FR : IO=0.4 A
G3VM-601CR/FR : IO=0.6 A
Maximum 5 5 5 1 5
Release LED forward
current
IFC

te
 r
e
s
is
ta
n
c
e
 R
O
N
 (
Ω
)
G3VM-401CR/401FR : IO=0.4A, IF=2mA, t<1s, Connection A
G3VM-601CR/601FR : IO=0.6A, IF=5mA, t<1s, Connection A
0
0.1
0.2
0.3

)
ILEAK - Ta
0.0001
0.001
0.01
0.1
1
10
-40 -20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120
G3VM-201CR/201FR
G3VM-601CR/601FR
G3VM-61CR1/61FR1
G3VM-401CR/401FR
G3VM-101CR/101FR
G3VM-61CR1/61FR1: VOFF=40 V
G3VM-101CR/101FR: VOFF=100 V
G3VM-201CR/201FR: VOFF=200 V
G3VM-401CR/401FR: VOFF=400 V
G3VM-601CR/601FR: VOFF=600 V
(Average value)
C